Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

MSI N210-1GD3/LP 64Bit 1GB DDR3 VGA DVI HDMI 64B

MSI N730K-2GD3/LP DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-D/HDMI 64BIT

ASUS GT730-4H-SL-2GD5 2GB GDDR5 HDMI 64Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 LP 6G OC GDDR6 96BIT DX12

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X XS WHITE 8G OC GD6

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5050 8G SHADOW 2X OC 8GB GDDR6
128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

ASUS DUAL-RTX5050-08G 128BIT VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 VENTUS 2X 12G 0C 12GB HDMI
DP 192BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G SHADOW 2X OC

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 VENTUS 2X BLACK 8G

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G VENTUS 2X OC WHITE GDDR7
128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G VENTUS 2X 0C 128BIT

Marka

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Stok Fiyat

34,50

63,54

92,00

231,15

272,55

325,45

356,50

391,00

408,25

409,40

414,00

414,00

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G VENTUS 3X 0C

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 GAMING X 8G GDDR6 HDMI DP
128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G GAMING OC GDDR7 128B DX12
PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

ASUS DUAL-RTX5060-08G-GAMING 128BIT VGA

ASUS PRIME-RTX5060-08G-GAMING 128BIT VGA

ASUS PRIME-RX9060XT-08G 128BIT 8G VGA

ASUS TUF-RTX5060-08G-GAMING 128BIT VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI VENTUS 2X BLACK 8G 0OC
GDDR6 8GB GDDR6 DP HDMI 128Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 8G VENTUS 2X OC PLUS 8GB
GDDR7 128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

ASUS DUAL-RTX5060TI-08G 8GB DDR7 128BIT 3XDP
EKRAN KARTI

MSI VGA GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 8G SHADOW 2X O0C PLUS
RTX5060 TI 8GB GDDR7 128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16
(3XDP 1XHDMI)

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 8G VENTUS 3X 0C GDDR7
128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 8G 128BIT GAMING OC GDDR7
128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 16GB SHADOW 2X OC PLUS

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

424,35

433,55

443,90

447,35

470,35

494,50

519,80

532,45

562,35

562,35

563,50

573,85

596,85

603,75

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usD

usb

usD



ASUS DUAL-RTX5060TI-016G 16GB 128BIT VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS 2X E 12G 0C 12GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 192Bit

ASUS DUAL-RTX5070-012G 192BIT GAMING VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 12G VENTUS 2X 0C

ASUS TUF Gaming RadeonTUF-RX9070-016G-GAMING

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 12G SHADOW 3X O0C EKRAN KARTI

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 SHADOW 3X 12GB VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 12G GAMING TRIO OC GDRR7

192B

ASUS TUF GAMING GEFORCE RTX 5070 12GB TUF-
RTX5070-012G-GAMING GDDR7 OC EDITION GAMING
EKRAN KARTI

ASUS PRIME GEFORCE RTX 5070 Ti 16GB PRIME-
RTX5070TI-016G GDDR7 OC EDITION 256 BIT
GAMING EKRAN KARTI

ASUS TUF-RTX5070TI-016G-GAMING VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5080 16G SHADOW 3X 0C VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5080 16G INSPIRE 3X 0C VGA

ASUS PRIME-RTX5080-016G EKRAN KARTI

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

661,25

747,50

828,00

834,90

856,75

870,55

891,25

923,45

959,10

1.247,75

1.339,75

1.679,00

1.695,10

1.782,50

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



ASUS TUF GAMING TUF-RTX5080-016G-GAMING EKRAN
KART

ASUS ROG-ASTRAL-RTX5080-016G-GAMIN EKRAN KARTI

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5090 32G GAMING TRIO OC GDRR7 256
B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

ASUS ROG-ASTRAL-RTX5090-032G-GAMING VGA

ASUS TUF-RTX5090-32G-GAMING

MSI GT 710 2GD3H 2GB LP DDR3 64Bit DVI/HDMI/VGA

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD5-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR5 64Bit

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI

MSI GT730 N730K-2GD3H/LPV1 DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-D HDMI
64Bit

MSI N730-2GD3V3 DDR3 2GB DDR3 VGA DVI HDMI 128B

ASUS GT730-SL-2GD5-BRK 2GB DDR5 64BIT HDMI/DVI-D
SuB

MSI N730-4GD3V2 GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit DVI/HDMI

ASUS GT730-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 HDMI DVI
64Bit

ASUS GT730-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 DVI HDMI 64Bit

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

5+

5+

5+

1.949,25

2.070,00

3.553,50

3.737,50

3.793,85

48,19

59,80

62,10

64,40

65,26

87,40

88,55

89,70

92,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb



ASUS GT1030-SL-2G-BRK 2GB GDDR5 DVI HDMI 64Bit

ASUS GT1030-2G-BRK 2GB DDR5 HDMI/DVI 64BiT

ASUS PH-GT1030-02G 2GB DDR5 64Bit HDMI/DVI

ASUS PH-RX6400-4G 4GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 64Bit

ASUS DUAL-GTX1650-04GD6-P-V2 4GB GDDR6 HDMI
128BIT

ASUS DUAL-GTX1650-04GD6-P-EVO 4G GDDR6 HDMI
128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RX6400-4G 4GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 64Bit

ASUS DUAL-RX6500XT-04G 4GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 64BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX3050-06G GDDR6 DVI HDMI DP 96BIT

ASUS TUF-RX6500XT-04G-GAMING 4GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
64Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X E 6G 0C 6GB GD6
96B

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 6G 0C 6GB GDDR6
96B

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 GAMING X 6G 6GB GD6 96B

ASUS DUAL-GTX1660S-06G-EVO 6GB GDDR6 HDMI
DP192Bit

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

103,50

103,50

103,50

201,25

202,40

212,75

212,75

224,25

226,55

235,75

236,90

240,35

243,80

243,80

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X XS 8G 0C GDDR6
HDMI DP DVI 128Bit

ASUS DUAL-RX6600-8G-V2 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 8G 0C 8GB GDDR6
128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 8G GDDR6 DP HDMI

128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RX6600-8G 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128Bit

ASUS DUAL-RTX3050-08G V2 8GB GDDR6 HDMI 128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RX7600-08G-EVO 8GB 128BIT VGA

MSI RTX 3060 VENTUS 2X 8G OC 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP

128Bit

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RX6650XT-08G-GAMING

ASUS DUAL-RX7600-08G 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RX7600-08G-V2 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 VENTUS 3X 12G 0C 12GB GDDR6

HDMI DP 192Bit

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060-08G-EVO 8GB GDDR6 DLSS3 128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 VENTUS 2X WHITE 8G 0OC 8GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

272,55

287,50

293,25

293,25

310,50

339,25

350,75

354,20

378,35

385,25

396,75

399,05

408,25

408,25

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



ASUS DUAL-RTX3060-012G-V2 12GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
192BIT

Asus DUAL-RX7600XT-016G 16GB 128BT GAMING EKRAN
KARTI

ASUS PROART-RTX4060-08G 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIiT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060-08G 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128Bit

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RX7600-08G-GAMING 8GB GDDR6 HDMI

DP 128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060-08G-WHITE 8GB GDDR6 HDMI 128Bit

ASUS DUAL-RX6700XT-012G 12GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 192Bit

ASUS DUAL-RX6750XT-012G 12GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 192BiT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 GAMING Z TRIO 12GB GDDR6

HDMI DP 192Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 TI VENTUS 3X 8G GDDR6 8GB

HDMI DP 256BIT

MSI RTX 4060 TI 8G VENTUS 2X BLACK E1 OC

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RX6750XT-012G-GAMING 12G 192BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060TI-08G-EVO GDDR6 128BIT

ASUS TUF-RX7600XT-016G-GAMING RX 7600 XT 16GB
GDDR6 HDMI 3XDP 128BIT

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

414,00

427,80

431,25

442,75

448,50

454,25

500,25

519,80

525,55

533,60

534,75

540,50

546,25

552,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060TI VENTUS 3X 8G OC GDDR6 HDMI Msi 0 557,75 USD
DP 128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RX7700XT-012G RX 7700 XT 12GB GDDR6 Asus 0 563,50 USD
HDMI DP 192BiT

ASUS PRIME-RTX5060TI-8G 8GB DDR7 128BIT 3XDP HDMI Asus 0 573,85 USD
EKRAN KARTI

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060TI-08G 0C 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP Asus 0 575,00 USD
128Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060TI GAMING X 8G GDDR6 HDMI DP Msi 0 577,30 USD
128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 TI VENTUS 2X 8G OCV1 LHR 8GB Msi 0 577,30 USD
GDDR6

ASUS PRIME-RTX5060TI-08G 8GB DDR7 128BIT 3xDP Asus 0 585,35 USD

HDMI EKRAN KARTI

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060TI-08G-WHITE 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP Asus 0 592,25 USD
128Bit
ASUS TUF GAMING TUF-RX7700XT-012G-GAMING 12GB Asus 0 626,75 USD

GDDR6 HDMI DP 192BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI VENTUS 3X 16GB OC GDDR6 Msi 0 626,75 USD
HDMI DP 128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060TI-08G-SSD 8GB GDDR6 HDMI 3XDP Asus 0 632,50 USD
DLSS3 128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060TI GAMING X TRIO 8G GDDR6 Msi 0 632,50 USD
HDMI DP 128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI GAMING X SLIM 16G GDDR6 Msi 0 635,95 USD
HDMI DP 128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI GAMING X 16G GDDR6 HDMI Msi 0 649,75 USD
DP128BIT



ASUS TUF-RTX4060TI-08G-GAMING 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
128Bit

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060TI-016G GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060TI-016G-EVO GDDR6 HDMI DP128BIT

ASUS PROART-RTX4060TI-16G 16GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
128BIT

ASUS PROART-RTX4060TI-016G GAMING 16GB GDDR6 HDMI
DP 128BiT

ASUS DUAL-RX7800XT-016G RX 7800 XT 16GB GDDR6
HDMI 3XDP 256BiT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS 2X E1 12G 0C GDDR6

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS 2X 12G 0C GDDR6X HDMI
MP 192BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS 3X E1 12G OC

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS 2X WHITE 12G 0C

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS 3X E 12G 0C 12GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 192BiT

ASUS TUF GAMING TUF-RX7800XT-016G-GAMING 16GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 256BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070-012G-EVO GDDR6X 192BIT

ASUS TUF-RX7800XT-016G-WHITE-GAMING 16GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 256BIT

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

649,75

661,25

678,50

678,50

695,75

724,50

730,25

746,35

747,50

747,50

747,50

776,25

793,50

793,50

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS 3X 12G 0C 12GB GDDR6X
3XDP HDMI 192Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER 12G VENTUS 2X 0C 12GB
GDDR6X 3XDP HDMI 192BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070-012G 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP 192Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER VENTUS 3X 12G 0C

MSI WHITE GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER VENTUS 2X 12G 0OC

ASUS PRIME GEFORCE RTX 4070 0C EKRAN KARTI

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070-012G-WHITE 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP
192Bit

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070S-12G-EVO RTX 4070 SUPER 12GB
GDDR6X HDMI 3XDP DLSS3 192BIiT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070S-012G-EVO GDDR6X 12GB HDMI DP
192Bit

ASUS PRIME GEFORCE RTX 5070 PRIME-RTX5070-012G
12GB GDDR7 0C EDITION 192 BIT GAMING EKRAN KARTI

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070S-12G 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP 192BiT

ASUS PROART-RTX4070-012G 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP

192BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070-12G 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP 192Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX3070TI-8G-GAMING 8GB GDDR6X 256Bit

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

806,15

809,60

810,75

822,25

833,75

838,35

839,50

851,00

860,20

861,35

868,25

871,70

874,00

874,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 GAMING X SLIM 12G 12GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 192BiT

ASUS PRIME GEFORGE RTX 5070 12GB PRIME-RTX5070-
12G GDDR7 192BIT GAMING Ekran Karti

ASUS TUF-RTX3070TI-08G-GAMING 8GB GDDR6X HDMI DP
256BIT

ASUS PROART-RTX4070S-12G GDDR6X 192Bit DX12 DLSS
3

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3070-08G-V2-GAMING 8GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 256BIT

Asus PROART-RTX4070S-012G GDDR6X 192Bit DX12

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER 12G GAMING X SLIM MLG

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070S-012G-WHITE GDDR6X HDMI 3XDP
DLSS3 192BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070S-012G GDDRX HDMI 3XDP DLSS3
192BIT

ASUS RTX3070-08G-NOCTUA 256Bit 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3070-08G-WHITE-V2 8GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 256BiT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER 12G GAMING X SLIM
WHITE

ASUS TUF-RTX4070-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP
192Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER 12G GAMING X SLIM 12GB
GDDR6X 3XDP HDMI 192BIT

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

880,90

884,35

894,70

897,00

897,00

902,75

908,50

908,50

908,50

908,50

908,50

914,25

920,00

928,05

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



ASUS TUF-RTX4070S-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X DLSS3
192BIT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3070TI-08G-GAMING GDDR6X 256BIT

ASUS TUF-RTX3070-8G-V2 8G GDDR6 DP HDMI 256Bt

ASUS TUF-RTX3080-10G-V2-GAMING 10GB GDDR6X 320Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX3080-010G-V2-GAMING 10GB GDDRX HDMI
DP 320Bit

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3080-010G-V2-GAMING 10GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 320BIT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3080-010G-WHITE-V2 NVIDIA 10GB

ASUS ROG STRIX 4070S ROG STRIX RTX4070S 012G
GAMIN

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI VENTUS 2X 12G 0C 12GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 192BiT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI SUPER VENTUS 2X 0C 16G

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI SUPER VENTUS 2X WHITE OC

ASUS TUF-RTX3080-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP

384BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI SUPER 16G VENTUS 3X 0OC

ASUS GEFORCE TUF-RTX4070TI-12G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 192BIT

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

931,50

940,70

980,95

.012,00

.023,50

.035,00

.046,50

.075,25

.077,55

.086,75

.092,50

.092,50

.094,80

.109,75

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI VENTUS 3X E1 12G 0C 12GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 192BiT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3080-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X
384Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI VENTUS 3X 12G 0C 12GB
GDDRX DP HDMI 192Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI GAMING X SLIM 12G 12GB
GDDR6X DP HDMI 192BIiT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070TIS-016G GDDR6X 256BIT DX12

ASUS TUF-RTX4070TI-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X HDMI
DP 192BiT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 Ti SUPER GAMING X SLIM 16G
GD

MSI GeForce RTX 4070 Ti SUPER GAMING X SLIM WHITE

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 Ti GAMING X SLIM WHITE 12G
12GB GDDR6X HMDI DP 192BiT

ASUS PRIME-RTX4070TIS-016G 16GB GDDR6X 256BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G SHADOW 3X OC VGA

ASUS TUF-RTX4070TIS-016G-GAMING 16GB GDDR6X DLSS3
HDMI DP 256BIiT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-LC-RX6900XT-T16G-GAMING 16GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 256BIT

ASUS TUF RTX TUF-RTX4070TIS-16G-GAMING HDMI DP
256Bit

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

.114,35

.115,50

.117,80

.147,70

.150,00

.150,00

.161,50

.161,50

.168,40

.196,00

.200,60

.207,50

.207,50

.219,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



ASUS TUF-RTX4070TIS-16G-GAMING 16GB 2XHDMI 3XDP
RGB DLSS3 256BIT

ASUS PROART-RTX4070TI-012G GAMING 12GB GDDR6X
192Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G VENTUS 3X VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI SUPER 16G EXPERT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4070TI-12G-GAMING GDDR6X HDMI
DP 192BIT

ASUS TUF-RX7900XT-020G-GAMING 20GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
320BIT

ASUS PROART-RTX4070TIS-016 16GB GDDR6X 256BIT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4070TI-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 192Bit

MSI RTX 4080 SUPER 16G VENTUS 3X 0C 16GB GDDR6X
HDMI DVI DP 256Bit

ASUS PRIME GEFORCE RTX 5070 Ti 16GB PRIME-
RTX5070TI-16G GDDR7 256 BIT GAMING EKRAN KARTI

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G VENTUS 3X OC GDRR7
256BIT VGA

MSI GeForce RTX 4080 SUPER GAMING X SLIM 16G

ASUS TUF-RTX3080TI-12G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP
384BIT

MSI GeForce RTX 4080 SUPER GAMING X SLIM WHITE
166G

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

.219,00

.219,00

.233,95

.242,00

.253,50

.265,00

.276,50

.299,50

.344,35

.378,85

.403,00

.412,20

.416,80

.426,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



ASUS TUF-RTX3080TI-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDRX HDMI DP
384BIT

ASUS TUF-RX7900XTX-024G-GAMING 24GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
384BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4080 SUPER 16G GAMING X TRIO

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G GAMING TRIO OC PLUS
16GB GDRR7 256 B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3080TI-012G-GAMING GDDR6X
384BIT

ASUS PROART-RTX4080S-016G GDDR6X 16GB HDMI DP
256Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4080 SUPER 16GB EXPERT GDDR6X
256B

ASUS TUF-RTX4080S-016G-GAMING HDMI DP 16GB GDDR6X
256Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX4080-016G-GAMING GDDR6X HDMI DP
256Bit

MSI GeForce RTX 4080 SUPER 16GB SUPRIM X GDDR6X

ASUS ROG STRIX ROG-STRIX-RTX4080S-016G-GAMING
HDMI DP 256Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4080 VENTUS 3X 0C 16GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 256Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX4080-16G-GAMING 16GB GDDR6X HDMI DP
256Bit

MSI RTX4080 16GB GAMING X TRIO WHITE GDDR6X HDMI
DP 256BIT

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

.428,30

.437,50

.443,25

.449,00

.452,45

.454,75

.495,00

.495,00

.512,25

.518,00

.667,50

.689,35

.707,75

.739,95

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



ASUS RTX40805-016G-NOCTUA GDDR6X 256BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4080 GAMING X TRIO 16G 16GB
GDDR6X DP HDMI 256Bit

ASUS PROART-RTX4080-016G 16GB GDDRX HDMI 128Bit

MSI VGA GEFORCE RTX 4080 16GB GAMIN X SLIM WHITE

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4080-16G-GAMING GDDR6X 256Bit

ASUS ROG STRIX RTX4080-16G-WHITE-GAMING 16GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 256BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4080 SUPRIM X 16G 16GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 256Bit

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4080-016G-GAMING 16GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 256Bit

ASUS ROG STRIX RTX4080-016G-WHITE-GAMING 16GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 256BIT

ASUS GEFORCE RTX4080-016G-NOCTUA 16GB GDDR6X HDMI
DP 256Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX3090TI-24G-GAMING 24G GDDR6X HDMI DP
384Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX3090TI-024G-GAMING 24G GDDR6X 384Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX4090-024G-0G-GAMING 24GB GDDR6X
2595MHz 0C 2XHDMI 3XDP RGB DLSS3 384BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4090 VENTUS 3X E 24G 0C 24GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 384BIT

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

.742,25

.746,85

.753,75

.782,50

.828,50

.840,00

.845,75

.863,00

.886,00

.909,00

.932,00

.943,50

.328,75

.374,75

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



ASUS TUF-RTX4090-24G-0G-GAMING 24GB GDDR6X
2565MHz 2XHDMI 3XDP RGB DLSS3 384BiT

ASUS TUF-RTX4090-024G-GAMING 24GB GDDR6X 2XHDMI
3XDP RGB DLSS3 384BiT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4090 GAMING X SLIM 24G EKRAN
KARTI

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4090 GAMING X TRIO 24G 24GB
GDDR6X DP HDMI 384Bit

MSI RTX 4090 SUPRIM 24G GDDR6X 384Bit

MSI RTX 4090 SUPRIM X 24G GDDR6X 384Bit

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4090-024G-WHITE 24GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 384Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4090 SUPRIM LIQUID X 24G 24GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 384Bit

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4090-24G-WHITE GDDR6X 384Bit

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4090-24G-GAMING GDDR6X HDMI DP
384BIT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4090-024G-GAMING 24GB GDDR6X
384Bit

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4090-024G-EVA-02-EDITION 24GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 384BIT

ASUS PRIME GeForce RTX 5080 PRIME-RTX5080-16G

ASUS TUF GAMING GeForce RTX 5090 TUF-RTX5090-
032G-

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

.390,85

.390,85

.403,50

.411,55

.472,50

.540,35

.564,50

.574,85

.599,00

.609,35

.639,25

.963,55

.448,85

.507,50

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



ASUS TUF GAMING GEFORCE RTX 5070 Ti 16GB TUF- Asus 0 3.832,95 USD
RTX5070TI-16G-GAMING GDDR7 256 BIT GAMING EKRAN
KARTI

ASUS ROG-ASTRAL-LC-RTX5090-32G-GAMING VGA Asus 0 3.897,35 USD



